
Champagne Varnier-Fannière Extra Brut
Champagne Agrapart & Fils, 7 Crus Extra Brut
Champagne André Heucq, Blanc de Meunier Brut
Champagne André Heucq,Héritage Millesime 2013
Champagne André Heucq,Héritage Blanc de Blanc
Champagne Laurent Bénard, 1ER Cru 2013
Champagne Laurent Bénard, 1ER Cru
Champagne André Beaufort, Millésime 2021, Brut
Champagne Clos des Cumières 2012, Extra Brut, Jestin
Champagne Jestin, Brut Nature 2009 
Champagne Billecart - Salmon Rosé
Champagne André Heucq Rosé 2021, Sekt von Buhl Zero
Secco - nealkoholické

Prosecco, Nino Franco – Rustico Brut
Prosecco Rosè Doc, Bosco Dei Cermioli
Franciacorta Lantieri Cuvée Brut
Crémant de Bourgogne Brut, Joseph Carton
Crémant de Bourgogne Monochrome Brut Rosé, Domaine Parigot

0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l

0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l

925 Kč
685 Kč

1290 Kč
1170 Kč
1250 Kč

2100 Kč
3150 Kč
3290 Kč
4290 Kč
4290 Kč
4490 Kč
6990 Kč
4590 Kč

11900 Kč
12900 Kč
4400 Kč
2490 Kč
790 Kč

Champagne

Šumivá vína



Pinot Grigio Doc 2024, Lis Neris

Gavi di Gavi Docg 2024, Villa Sparina 

Chardonnay Hermes 2022, Gala, Bavory

Pinot Bianco Doc 2024, Castel Juval
Sauvignon Merus Doc 2023, Tiefenbrunner
Sauvignon Prail Doc 2024, Colterenzio

Soave Classico Doc, Pieropan
Verdicchio di Matelico Doc 2023, Collestefano

Grüner Veltliner Federspiel 2024, Weingut Jager, Wachau
Grüner Veltliner Federspiel Lössterrassen, Bründlmayer, Langenlois

0, 75 l

0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l

0, 75 l

0, 75 l

0, 75 l
0, 75 l

0, 75 l
0, 75 l

985 Kč

785 Kč
795 Kč

995 Kč

985 Kč

1090 Kč
835 Kč
995 Kč

1050 Kč
690 Kč

Itálie

Rakousko

Čechy a Morava

Bílá vína

Friuli

Veneto

Piemonte

Trentino - Alto Adige 



Sancerre 2022, La Perrière
Sancerre 2020, Henri Bourgeois

Il Rosé Igt 2024, Castello di Verrazzano, Toscana
Rissoa Igt 2024, Biserno, Toscana
Rossato Nervi 2024, Conterno
Pétale de Rose, Cotes de Provence 2023

Chablis 2022, Gilbert Picq ses Fils
Bourgogne Blanc 2022, Benjamin Leraux
Chassagne-Montrachet 2022, Bachalet-Monnot
Puligny-Montrachet 2021, Joseph Faiveley
Meursault Vieilles Vignes 2020, Buisson Battault
Meursault 1ER Cru Les Gouttes d’Or 2020, Buisson Battault
Meursault 1ER Cru Le Porusot 2020, Buisson Battault
Meursault 1ER Cru Les Charmes 2020, Buisson Battault
Meursault 1ER Cru Les Genevrières 2020, Buisson Battault

0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l

0, 75 l
0, 75 l

0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l

690 Kč
995 Kč
1185 Kč
1125 Kč

 2200 Kč
1790 Kč
3800 Kč
6990 Kč
1890 Kč
2390 Kč
4290 Kč
4200 Kč
5200 Kč

2190 Kč
2890 Kč

Francie

Bourgogne

Val de Loire

Růžová vína

Riesling Trocken 2024, Weingut Klaus Peter Keller, Rheinhessen 0, 75 l 1190 Kč

Německo



Faro,Palari Doc 2019

Chianti Classico Docg 2023, Castello di Verrazzano
Chianti Classico Docg 2022, Fontodi
Rosso di Montalcino Doc 2021, Cappana
Rosso di Montalcino Doc 2023, Salvioni
Rosso di Montalcino Doc 2022 Conti Costanti
Brunello di Montalcino Docg 2020 Lisina
Brunello di Montalcino Docg 2022, Conti Costanti
Brunello di Montalcino Docg 2020, Salvioni Toscana
Rosso Ad Astra Maremma Doc 2022, Nittardi

Barbera d’Alba Doc 2023, G.D. Vajra
Barbera La Stopa Doc 2006, Macchiona
Barbaresco Martinenga Docg 2021, Marchesi di Gresy
Barbaresco Camp Gros Riserva Docg 2017, Marchesi di Gresy
Barbaresco Rombone Docg 2018, R.Fenocchio
Barolo Monfalletto Docg 2021, Cordero di Montezemolo
Barolo Bussia Docg 2021 , Giacomo Fenocchio
Barolo Vigna Sori Ginestra Docg 2020, Conterno Fantino 

0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l

0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l
0, 75 l

0, 75 l 2650 Kč

885 Kč
1350 Kč
1125 Kč

3450 Kč
2490 Kč
2750 Kč
4490 Kč
6400 Kč

995 Kč

975 Kč
1450 Kč
3400 Kč
6480 Kč
1950 Kč
2700 Kč
2800 Kč
4500 Kč

Sicílie

Toscana

Piemonte

Merlot 2023, Pavel Springer, Bořetice
Pinot Noir-Merlot Bergus 2024, Bavory, Gala

Pinot Nero St. Daniel Doc 2022 Riserva , Colterenzio 0, 75 l

0, 75 l
0, 75 l

990 Kč
1155 Kč

1265 Kč

Itálie

Čechy a Morava

Červená vína

Trentino - Alto Adige



Pinot Noir, Musk Creek, Victoria
Cabernet-Shiraz, Penfolds Bin 389

Pinot Noir, Le Renard 2022, A A Devillard
Nuits-Saint-Georges 2020, Benjamin Leroux

Cornas Jouvet 2019, Syrah, Francois Villard

Bordeaux Supérieur 2020, Chateau Rival-Belleveu, Bordeaux

0, 75 l

0, 75 l

0, 75 l
0, 75 l

0, 75 l
0, 75 l

2150 Kč

1250 Kč
4200 Kč

890 Kč

1150 Kč
3200 Kč

Francie

Bordeaux

Bourgogne

Cotes du Rhone

Austrálie


